
BUS # 508-2292 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER - DENEATRA SHUBRICK STOP TIME

185 MONTFORD DR 6:45 AM

1298 MONTFORD DR 6:48 AM

212 MELROSE TR/HARMONY HILL DR 6:53 AM

MONFORD DR/BLUE GILL 7:05 AM

16 HINDS ST. APT 7:10 AM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY 7:18 AM

1706 RICE ST 7:34AM

308 PARK ST 7:36AM

406 PARK ST 7:37AM

614 BAYVIEW DR 7:39 AM

301 MARTIN ST 7:42 AM

215 MARTIN ST        7:45AM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY        7:50AM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-1187 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER - SONJA ALFORD STOP TIME

TANSY LANE/FRASER ST 6:15 AM

4920 S FRASER ST 6:18 AM

10416 S FRASER ST 6:23AM

10986 S FRASER ST 6:27AM

11190 SITTER ST 6:31AM

289 HOLE AVE 6:33AM

192 HARVEST MOON 6:43 AM

431 HARVEST MOON RD 6:45 AM

475 WEAVER LOOP 6:50 AM

TRIPLE A WHITEHALL RD 6:53AM

IBIS RD / S. ISLAND RD 6:56 AM

FOGEL/ISLAND RD 7:06 AM

2715  S ISLAND RD 7:07 AM

S ISLAND  RD / COOPER 7:10AM

2621 S ISLAND RD 7:12AM

415 ROSEMARY ST 7:14 AM

412 FLOCK ST 7:16AM

607 DAWSON ST 7:19 AM

910 OAKLEY ST 7:21AM

2619 RIM ST 7:24 AM

1005 BRINKLEY ST 7:26AM

2301 OLD CHARLESTON RD 7:28 AM

2311 BECK ST 7:31AM

MARYVILLE SCHOOL         7:37AM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



BUS # 503-7155 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER -VANESSA WHITE STOP TIME

199 PLAYER ST 7:08AM

PLAYER ST / ALLEN LN 7:10AM

PLAYER ST / OXFORD LN 7:12AM

20 LEVI LN / GREENTOWN RD 7:16AM

389 GREENTOWN RD 7:17AM

178 GREENTOWN RD 7:18AM

135 MEADOW ST 7:19AM

277 NUSHELL RD 7:21AM

141 NUSHELL RD 7:22AM

53 NUSHELL RD 7:23AM

117 GIBSON ST 7:24AM

3479 HIGHMARKET ST 7:28AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:36AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:40AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 508-2779 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - LYNETTE PRIOR AMY'SPLACE/WHITEHALL RD 6:18 AM

618 WEAVER LOOP 6:20AM

475 WEAVER LOOP 6:21 AM

508 BELLE ISLE RD 6:27 AM

72 MATRANT BLUFF  RD 6:28AM

327 HARVEST MOON 6:40 AM

GENEVA LN/S ISLAND RD 6:42 AM

3982 S. ISLAND RD 6:54AM

SOUTH ISLAND RD/IBIS AVE 6:58 AM

GOLF DRIVE/S. ISLAND RD 6:59 AM

AVIATION BLVD 7:00 AM

FOGEL/S ISLAND RD 7:07 AM

OLIVE ST/S ISLAND RD 7:07 AM

ROSEMARY ST/S ISLAND RD 7:08 AM
OAKLEY / RION ST 7:08AM

MAPLE ST/OLD CHARLESTON RD 7:09AM
2717 MARY HINES LOOP 7:10 AM
2722 OLD CHARLESTON RD 7:11 AM
OAKLEY ST 7:15 AM

ELIZABETH ST/S ISLAND RD 7:16 AM

MORRISON/S. ISLAND RD 7:19 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:35 AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH        7:40 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 507-0358 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER-LILA GREEN

GOSPEL CITY/NORTH FRASER ST 6:00 AM

1866 DAVID RAY RD 6:04 AM

172 DAVID RAY RD 6:05 AM

90 HODGE DR 6:09 AM

222 HODGE DR 6:11 AM

340 GREEN ACRES DR 6:13 AM

205 GREEN ACRES DR 6:16 AM

75 GREEN ACRES DR 6:18 AM
867 DAVID RAY RD 6:19AM

37  WATERFORD ESTATE 6:27AM

28 BEAUFORT / DAVID RAY 6:28 AM

282 WATERFORD ESTATE 6:29 AM

100 EMPIRE CT 6:30AM

WEDGEFIELD VILLAGE 6:48AM

ROBERT CONWAY ST/DANIEL MRRALL PL 6:49 AM

998 FRANCIS PARKER RD        6:58AM

407 DRIFTWOOD AVE 7:06AM

199 FOREST AVE 7:06AM

378 LAKEWOOD AVE 7:07AM

336 GARDNER AVE 7:07 AM

255 LAKWOOD AVE 7:08AM

347 ROSE AVE 7:09AM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 7:12 AM

2008 WINYAH ST 7:36 AM

2113 WINYAH ST 7:38 AM

2316 WINYAH ST 7:41 AM

2200 EMANUEL ST 7:43 AM

2103 EMANUEL ST 7:45 AM

314 E STREET 7:48 AM

1934 GILBERT ST 7:53 AM

1810 GILBERT ST 7:54 AM

1614 GILBERT ST 7:57 AM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY 8:04 AM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY/MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY



BUS # 507-0765 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - BEVERLY RICHARDSON 3550 FRASER ST 6:10 AM

TANSY DR/S FRASER 6:25AM
158 MT ZION RD 6:33 AM

5528 S FRASER ST 6:34 AM
2028 MT  ZION RD 6:35 AM

MT ZION/POWELL 6:45 AM

HARRIS LANDING/POWELL RD 6:49 AM

152 HARRIS LANDING RD 6:50 AM

FEAGAN/HARRIS LANDING 6:51 AM

LIVINGSTON/HARRIS LANDING 6:52 AM
255 HARRIS LANDING 6:53 AM

655 MERIA DR 6:55AM 

355 VERONICA RD 6:56 AM

BRINKLEY ST / OLD CHARLESTON ST 7:05AM

ELM & PARK 7:11 AM

HARBOR & PARK 7:12 AM

308 PARK ST 7:13AM

MARTIN ST 7:25 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:35 AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:45 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS #  507-1868 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - DOUGLAS JOHNSON 10416 S FRASER ST 6:25 AM

10486 S FRASER ST 6:30 AM

11926 POWELL RD 6:34 AM

HOLE AVE/POWELL RD 6:35 AM

PROMISED WAY RD/POWELL RD 6:36AM
GRATE DR/POWELL RD 6:38 AM

POWELL RD/VICTORIA LANE 6:39AM

CORNER LOOP/POWELL RD 6:40 AM

10106 POWELL RD 6:41 AM

POWELL RD/CIRCLE DRIVE 6:42 AM

BACKFIELD RD/CORNER LP RD 6:45 AM

GILBERT ST/MERRIMAN RD 7:15 AM

MERRIMAN/ WINYAH 7:25 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:30 AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:32 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 507-1506 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

    DRIVER -ERIE REID STOP TIME

2234 SOUTH FRASER ST 6:25 AM

333 HINDS ST 6:30AM

OLD TOWN AVE/ CRAFTMAN RD 6:40AM

212 HARMONY HILL DR (HH TRAIL PK) 6:45AM

1371 MONTFORD 6:48AM

185 PLANTATION APT 6:53 AM

SOUTH FRASER ST / BRINKLEY ST 6:55 AM

WINYAH ST / SOUTH HAZARD ST 7:00AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:05 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:20 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 508-0610 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - SHUWUN EADDY ANTHUAN MAYBANK/FALCON DT 6:00AM
DEKALB ST/SEIGE ST 6:03 AM

GEORGETOWN LANDING APTS 6:05 AM

804  PALM ST 6:07 AM

N MERRIMAN RD/HAMPTON ST 6:10 AM

TIM RD/ROSEMONT ST/TIM RD 6:12 AM

603 PALM ST 6:13 AM

1709 CHURCH ST 6:14 AM

614 N CONGDON ST 6:15 AM

807 N HAZARD 6:20 AM

403 DOZIER ST 6:25AM

1117 PRINCE ST 6:27 AM

205 WOOD ST 6:28 AM

1015 HIGHMARKET ST 6:30AM

213 MEETING ST 6:33 AM

321 CANNON ST 6:35 AM

607 DUKE ST 6:36 AM

DUKE ST / KING ST 6:38AM

1143 PALMETTO ST 6:40 AM

1302 SAVILLE ST 6:42 AM

1212 N FRASER ST 6:43 AM

1155 INDIGO ST 6:45AM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 6:52 AM
RAINEY DRIVE 6:59 AM
KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY 7:06 AM

6645 LYNSH ST 7:15AM

SAVILLE ST / NOWELL ST 7:16AM

BLACKRIVER RD / BONDS ST 7:21AM

1143 PALMETTO ST 7:23AM

501 WOOD ST 7:25AM

910 DUKE ST 7:27AM

DUKE ST / CANNON ST 7:30AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:34AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:38AM

KENSINGTON ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 508-1119 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER - SOLETTE SARGENT STOP TIME

1802 PICKENS ST 6:05 AM

198 MIDDLETON ST 6:07AM

1 BRAGDON AVE 6:15AM

142 LAKEWOOD DR 6:18AM

255 LAKEWOOD DR 6:20 AM

407 DRIFTWOOD 6:24 AM

213 JERICHO 6:29AM

WRAGG FERRY /WEDGEFIELD VILLAGE 6:30 AM

231 KING GEORGE ST 6:35AM

2277 WEDGEFIELD RD 6:37AM

72 DUCK POND 6:39AM

3296 BROWN FERRY RD 6:45 AM

831 PRINGLE FERRY RD 6:50AM

137 FAIRLANE / GOSPEL CITY 6:55AM

222 HODGE DR 7:01AM

250 HODGE ST 7:06 AM

155 GREEN ACRES 7:09AM

225 GREEN ACRES 7:10AM

783 DAVID RAY RD 7:12 AM

4025 N. FRASER  ST 7:15 AM

1212 N FRASER ST / BELK 7:25 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:26 AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:30 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH



BUS # 507-1454 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER - REESIE SMALLS 123 LAFAYETTE ST 6:35 AM

2107 FRONT ST 6:37 AM

CR/FRONT/ALEX ALFORD ALFORD 6:43 AM

1946 FRONT 6:46 AM
109 HAZARD ST 6:47 AM

1910 FRONT ST 6:48 AM

CR/PRINCE ST AND ALEX ALFORD 6:50 AM

2314 PRINCE ST 6:53 AM

2601 PRINCE ST 6:54 AM

2709 PRINCE ST 6:56 AM

FRONT ST EXT/COLLINS 6:57 AM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY 7:07AM

149 PLAYER ST 7:10 AM

391 PLAYER RD (CR OF ALLEN) 7:12 AM

CR OF OXFORD LN/LINCOLNSHIRE RD 7:14 AM
564 STACEY COURT 7:15 AM

704 STACEY COURT 7:16 AM

155 MERCER RD 7:17 AM
400 GREETOWN RD 7:20 AM

752 GREENTOWN RD 7:21 AM

CR OF GREENTOWN RE/LINCOLNSHIRE RD 7:25AM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY 7:28 AM

MARYVILLE ELEMENTARY

BUS # 507-1454 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

DRIVER:  RESSIE SMALLS STOP TIME

CR.FRONT ST / HAZARD ST         7:36AM

236 HAZARD ST         7:40AM

WINYAH ST / KANINISKI ST          7:41AM

1791 WINYAH ST          7:42AM

1936 EMANUEL ST         7:43AM

420 S. MERRIMAN RD         7:45AM

1815 BUTTS STREET         7:46AM

1932 BUTTS ST         7:49AM

628 KAMINISKI ST          7:50AM

MARYVILLE ELEM         8:00AM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY



BUS # 508-0361 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

DRIVER -MARCIA BARR
HIGHMARKET ST / ENTERPRISE ST       6:15AM

5228 HIGHMARKET ST 6:18 AM

HWY 521/WARBLER ST 6:25 AM
968 GARRISON RD 6:33 AM

98 WOLF DR 6:35 AM

122 BEAR LOOP 6:37 AM

393 BEAR LOOP 6:39 AM

1272 GARRISON RD 6:40 AM

3090 GAPWAY RD 6:43 AM

52 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 6:45AM

326 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 6:47 AM

MISTY LN/BRICK CHIMNEY RD 6:52 AM

1554 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 6:53AM
MCDONALD RD/ COOPER LN 6:55AM
531 MCDONALD RD 6:56AM
MCDONALD RD/ BURDETTE LOOP 6:57AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:30AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:35 AM

BUS # 508-0588 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE

STOP TIME

DRIVER:  DAVETTE ALSTON-GRAY 888 GARRISON RD 6:15 AM

968 GARRISON RD 6:21 AM

98 WOLF DR 6:23 AM

135 WOLF DRIVE 6:25AM

283 BEER  LOOP 6:27 AM

1474 GAPWAY RD 6:35AM

GRAVES STATION RD/KATHERINE 6:46 AM

GRAVES STATION RD/EMILY 6:48 AM

141 NUSHELL ST 6:53 AM

53 NUSHELL ST 6:55 AM

281 GREEN TOWN RD 7:00 AM

211 GREEN TOWN RD 7:02AM

42 HOPE LN (LEARNING CENTER) 7:05 AM

52 BRICK CHIMNEY RD 7:06AM

HILLIARD ST/ HIGHMARKET ST 7:08 AM

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY 7:15AM

333 WEST VIRGINIA RD 7:25AM

STONE RD /WEST VIRGINIA RD 7:27AM

CORNER 790 WEST VIRGINIA RD/ 7:29AM

WATEREE TR/YADKIN AVE 7:31 AM

GEORGETOWN HIGH 7:35 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE 7:40 AM

GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH

MCDONALD ELEMENTARY/GEORGETOWN MIDDLE/GEORGETOWN HIGH































                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

























                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

























                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

























                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

























                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

























                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                






































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































